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IMPACT OF MNCS ON UNEMPLOYMENT
Rajaram Shri Wakchaure Bhausaheb

Will the Minister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

( a ) whether a survey has been conducted by the Government regarding the impact of Multinational Companies (MNCs) on unemployment; and

(b) if so, the details and outcome thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT (SHRI HARISH RAWAT)

(a) to (b): No study/survey at all India level has been conducted by the Ministry of Labour and Employment to assess the impact of entry of Multi-National Companies (MNCs) on unemployment problem.
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